

## Score the lowest fares when you book early

Fares that turn "someday" into "we're on." The best selection of everything from staterooms to shore excursions. Now is the time to plan a 2024 cruise to destinations you'll love, from bright blue glaciers in Alaska and storybook castles in Europe to ancient cities in the Americas. Hurry to score seven-day fares from \$399", and bring your favorite people for free' (excluding taxes, fees & port expenses) on select voyages. No matter how you look at it, these early deals are definitely a win.



## Offer valid from July 6 – September 5, 2023

GENERAL TERMS APPLICABLE TO ALL OFFERS IN THIS CAMPAIGN ("Offer"): Unless otherwise indicated in an Offer's terms, Offers only available to legal residents of North America. Offers only available for new bookings, on select cruises, on a limited availability, are capacity controlled (regardless of stateroom availability), and may not be combined with other offers or promotions (saide from those listed herein). Other exclusions may apply, void where prohibited. Changes or refunds may not be permitted. Offers and their parts (if any) are not transferable, not substitutable, and not redeemable for cash. Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. ("PCL") is not responsible or liable for any printing errors. Offers may be changed or revoked at any time. A refundable deposit is required for all stateroom guests and amount of deposit varies according to the cruise length, stateroom type, and number of stateroom guests. Please refer to princess.com for terms, conditions, and details that apply to all bookings.

\*Fares are per guest and apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares from \$399 is based on 7 day Western Caribbean with Mexico crusice on 1/14/24 on Regal Princess\*. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom only. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer has limited space. Taxes, Fees and Port Expenses of \$40 to \$2,040 are additional. Fares and all other values quoted in USD.

'3rd and 4th guest sail Free Offer excludes Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses ("TFPE") and deposit. First or Second guest in stateroom will be responsible for all TFPE associated with free guest (which range from \$40 to \$2,040 USD), as well as any other charges or expenses for sour guest, and shall be responsible for their own prevailing crutes rates. Offer applies only to the third or fourth guests booked in the same stateroom as the first and second guests. Approximate value of free guest varies from \$299-\$5,089 USD. There is no guarantee of availability at time of booking.

Offer expires: September 5, 2023. Any advertised offer may be changed or revoked at any time.

## Reference promo code: N7S/N7P/NRS

Note: You may book a wheelchair-accessible stateroom online. For assistance reserving them or other reasonable accommodations, please call 1-800-774-6237.

©2023, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Princess<sup>®</sup>, Ocean<sup>®</sup>, MedallionClass<sup>®</sup>, and the Princess logo are trademarks of Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.

## **PRINCESS**

More destinations available! For details, contact your travel advisor.